
 

2018 

Event Income Expenses Program Balance Total Balance 

($6840.69) 

Nepali New year $1488 $1428 $60 $6900.69 

Holi Festival 100 $171.38 -$71.38 $6829.31 

Summer Picnic $730 $653 $77 $6906.31 

Teej Program $1013 $1000.7 $12.3 $6918.61 

Dashain  $726 $670 $56 $6974.61 

Deusi Bhailo $982 0 $982 $7956.61 

Donation $216   $8172.61 

General expenses  $721.95  $7450.66 

NEFF Fund $300   $7750.66 

Other deposits $48.25   $7798.91 

Current Balance    $7888.38 

 

 

 

 


